March 4, 2008
MODEL # MANUFACTURER # DESCRIPTION MSRP
CN-0002V408 0002V408 MINI MOUNT MM-XL1 290.91
CN-0002V409 0002V409 EQUALIZER EQ-XL1 290.91
CN-0002V410 0002V410 SYSTEM ISOLATOR SI-XL1 242.42
CN-0002V411 0002V411 72MM PRO MIST FILTER 192.01
CN-0002V412 0002V412 KATA RAINCOVER FOR XL1/XL1S/XL2 232.73
CN-0002V413 0002V413 KATA CASE FOR XL1/XL1S/XL2 604.89
CN-0002V414 0002V414 STEADY STICK 290.91
CN-0002V414 0002V414 STEADY STICK 290.91
CN-0002V435 0002V435 72MM ND 3 FILTER 139.85
CN-0002V436 0002V436 72MM ND 6 FILTER 139.85
CN-0002V437 0002V437 72MM SOFT FX 2 FILTER 192.01
CN-0002V438 0002V438 72MM BLK PRO MIST FILTER 192.01
CN-0002V444 0002V444 HARD TRAVEL CASE W/ WHEELS 1006.61
CN-0002V447 0002V447 FLUORESCENT BULB (7W) 43.56
CN-0027B002 0027B002 REALIS SX50 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 8988.25
CN-0028B001 0028B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP RS-LP01 1080.94
CN-0031B001 0031B001 CEILING MOUNT RS-CL01 1584.15
CN-0133V668 0133V668 EQUALIZER EQ-GL1 290.91
CN-0133V670 0133V670 KATA RAINCOVER FOR GL1/GL2 232.73
CN-0151B001 0151B001 CEILING PLATE RS-CL02 709.28
CN-0152B001 0152B001 CEILING PIPE RS-CL03 320.00
CN-0153B001 0153B001 CEILING PIPE RS-CL04 320.00
CN-0154B001 0154B001 CEILING PIPE RS-CL05 320.00
CN-0213B002 0213B002 RE-455X VISUALIZER 3707.90
CN-0553B001 0553B001 RATIO CONVERTER RC-72 743.33
CN-0560B001 0560B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP23 687.58
CN-0561B001 0561B001 S-VIDEO TO VGA CABLE LV-CA33 106.22
CN-0562B001 0562B001 PRESENTATION REMOTE CONTROL LV-RC02 255.35
CN-0610B001 0610B001 RS-232C CABLE RS-CA01 106.22
CN-0736B001 0736B001 FS-4 DOMESTIC 40GB (SD RECORDER) 1793.77
CN-0738B001 0738B001 FS-4 EXTRA BATTERY (90 MIN) 313.54
CN-0738B002 0738B002 FS-4 HIGH CAPACITY BATTERY 479.48
CN-0739B001 0739B001 FS-4 REPLACEMENT AC ADAPTER (110V) 81.45
CN-0740B001 0740B001 FS-4 CAMERA MOUNT KIT 313.54
CN-0741B001 0741B001 FS-4 REPLACEMENT BELT CLIP 29.99
CN-0742B001 0742B001 FS-4 12" FIREWIRE CABLE 92.06
CN-0742B002 0742B002 FS-4 48" FIREWIRE CABLE 92.06
CN-0763B001 0763B001 BATTERY CHARGER CB-2LW 110.46
CN-0781B003 0781B003 BATTERY PACK BP-308 157.92
CN-0782B002 0782B002 BATTERY PACK BP-315 193.94
CN-0783B001 0783B001 MTC-100 43.56
CN-0784B002 0784B002 CHARGE ADAPTER CG-300 148.05
CN-0797V164 0797V164 KATA SMALL SHOULDER BAG 271.52
CN-0797V171 0797V171 KATA BACKPACK 814.58
CN-0802B002 0802B002 BATTERY PACK BP-208 141.87
CN-0802B004 0802B004 DVD STARTER KIT SOFT CASE SC-A70 BP-208 BATTERY DVD-R (3) 193.94
CN-0802B007 0802B007 DVD STARTER KIT PLUS SOFT CASE SC-A70BP-208 BATTERY DVD-R
(3) MINI SD CARD (128MB) 232.73
CN-0803B001 0803B001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-H27 271.52
CN-0804B001 0804B001 WIDE CONVERTER WD-H27 271.52
CN-0805B001 0805B001 FILTER SET FS-H27U 141.87
CN-0942B001 0942B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP24 1022.08
CN-0943B001 0943B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP25 687.58
CN-0954V372 0954V372 KATA MEDIUM SHOULDER BAG 337.89
CN-0959B001 0959B001 RS-232C CABLE LV-CA34 106.22
CN-0960B001 0960B001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL10 1084.03
CN-0971B002 0971B002 BATTERY PACK BP-950G 328.23
CN-0972B002 0972B002 BATTERY PACK BP-970G 424.76
CN-0975B001 0975B001 SHOOTING BRACE SBR-1000 480.75
CN-1011V056 1011V056 FS-4 PRO DOMESTIC 60 GB (SD RECORDER) 2683.14
CN-1011V057 1011V057 FS-4 PRO DOMESTIC 100 GB (SD RECORDER) 3522.36
CN-1059B001 1059B001 SOFT CASE SC-A70 74.37
CN-1191B001 1191B001 XH A1 HD CAMCORDER 9342.27
CN-1194B001 1194B001 HV10 HD CAMCORDER 2500.49
CN-1231B002 1231B002 REALIS SX6 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 13483.78
CN-1259B002 1259B002 CONSOLE SOFTWARE 1238.89
CN-1292B002 1292B002 REALIS SX60 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 11236.02
CN-1293B002 1293B002 REALIS X600 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 6467.71
CN-1294B002 1294B002 LV-7250 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 2692.14
CN-1295B002 1295B002 LV-X6 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 2422.63
CN-1296B002 1296B002 LV-7255 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 3707.90
CN-1297B001 1297B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP26 895.11
CN-1298B001 1298B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP27 709.28
CN-1299B001 1299B001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL11 1080.94
CN-1305B001 1305B001 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-H37C 366.84
CN-1308B001 1308B001 CEILING MOUNT RS-CL06 1584.15
CN-1310B001 1310B001 NETWORK ADAPTOR RS-NA01 1507.83
CN-1311B001 1311B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP RS-LP02 1080.94
CN-1312B001 1312B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP RS-LP03 1080.94
CN-1313B001 1313B001 HDVM-E63PR 54.46
CN-1552B001 1552B001 ROLLER CASE 603.97
CN-1611B002 1611B002 MINIDV CAMCORDER STARTER KIT BASIC SOFT CASE SC-A60 NB-2LH
BATTERY DVM-E60 60 MINUTE MINIDV CASSETTE 164.85
CN-1637B001 1637B001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL12 1080.94
CN-1705B002 1705B002 LV-7575 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 13764.75
CN-1706B001 1706B001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP28 1049.97
CN-1707B001 1707B001 NETWORK IMAGER LV-NI02 1235.81
CN-1717B003 1717B003 BATTERY PACK BP-310 157.92
CN-1719B001 1719B001 CTC-100 106.22
CN-1723B001 1723B001 SYSTEM CASE HC-4200 836.25
CN-1724B001 1724B001 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-H72 929.17
CN-1729B001 1729B001 VIDEO LIGHT VL-10LI II 213.33
CN-1766B001 1766B001 DVD-R DL54: DUAL LAYER DISC 26.99
CN-1878B001 1878B001 ZR850 DIGITAL CAMCORDER 947.75
CN-1879B001 1879B001 ZR830 DIGITAL CAMCORDER 861.03
CN-1880B001 1880B001 ZR800 DIGITAL CAMCORDER 814.58
CN-1887B002 1887B002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-590 242.42
CN-2012A001 2012A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP02 1115.00
CN-2013A001 2013A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP03 929.17
CN-2014A001 2014A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP04 1022.08
CN-2028A001 2028A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL01 1084.03
CN-2029A001 2029A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL02 1084.03
CN-2055B001 2055B001 DC50 DVD CAMCORDER 1889.59
CN-2059B001 2059B001 HV20 HD CAMCORDER 2500.49
CN-2062B001 2062B001 DC230 DVD CAMCORDER 1266.78
CN-2063B001 2063B001 DC220 DVD CAMCORDER 1180.06
CN-2064B001 2064B001 DC210 DVD CAMCORDER 1087.14
CN-2068B002 2068B002 BATTERY PACK BP-214 193.94
CN-2071B001 2071B001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-H43 444.07
CN-2072B001 2072B001 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-H43 444.07
CN-2104B002 2104B002 LV-7260 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 2512.47
CN-2105B002 2105B002 LV-X7 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 2242.95
CN-2106B002 2106B002 LV-7265 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 2925.97
CN-3002A002 3002A002 ADAPTER BRACKET SA-1 106.22
CN-3020A002 3020A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-600 320.00
CN-3022A002 3022A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-500 242.42
CN-3023A002 3023A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-950 320.00
CN-3025A002 3025A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-910 320.00
CN-3026A001 3026A001 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-550 242.42
CN-3027A001 3027A001 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-R330 290.91
CN-3030A002 3030A002 CAR BATTERY ADAPTER CB-600 320.00
CN-3035A002 3035A002 CAR BATTERY ADAPTER CB-910 271.52
CN-3036A002 3036A002 DUAL BATTERY CHARGER/HOLDER CH-910 408.69
CN-3045A002 3045A002 BATTERY PACK BP-714 113.93
CN-3046A002 3046A002 BATTERY PACK BP-729 213.33
CN-3049A002 3049A002 BATTERY PACK BP-608 124.27
CN-3054A002 3054A002 BATTERY PACK BP-617 174.55
CN-3057A002 3057A002 BATTERY PACK BP-915 124.27
CN-3058A002 3058A002 BATTERY PACK BP-930 193.94
CN-3060A002 3060A002 DV CABLE CV-150F 106.22
CN-3061A002 3061A002 RF ADAPTER CABLE RC-150 144.76
CN-3062A002 3062A002 S-VIDEO CABLE S-150 26.25
CN-3065A002 3065A002 STEREO VIDEO CABLE STV-150 39.94
CN-3066A002 3066A002 STEREO VIDEO CABLE STV-250 43.56
CN-3067A002 3067A002 STEREO VIDEO CABLE STV-250N 47.20
CN-3069A001 3069A001 DC COUPLER DC-100 54.46
CN-3070A001 3070A001 DC COUPLER DC-950 65.33
CN-3072A001 3072A001 DC COUPLER DC-900 54.46
CN-3077A002 3077A002 AV CABLE C- 250 40.83
CN-3078A002 3078A002 SOFT CASE SC-E708 200.40
CN-3082A002 3082A002 SYSTEM CASE HC-910 271.52
CN-3086A002 3086A002 EDITING REMOTE CONTROLLER ED-50A 106.22
CN-3089A002 3089A002 ZOOM REMOTE CONTROL ZR-1000 521.30
CN-309 1A002 309 1A002 FP-100 FILM ADAPTER 331.46
CN-3093A002 3093A002 FILTER SET FS-72U 303.84
CN-3094A002 3094A002 FILTER SET FS-46 154.63
CN-3095A002 3095A002 FILTER SET FS-46U 168.08
CN-3096A002 3096A002 FILTER SET FS-55U 197.17
CN-3097A002 3097A002 FILTER SET FS-55 181.01
CN-3099A002 3099A002 STEP DOWN CONVERTER SL-49/46 134.64
CN-3101A002 3101A002 STEP UP RING SR-49/55 28.12
CN-3102A002 3102A002 STEP UP RING SR-37.5/46 33.75
CN-3106A002 3106A002 TELE-CONVERTER TL-55 235.96
CN-3108A002 3108A002 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-46 242.42
CN-3109A002 3109A002 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-55 242.42
CN-3110A002 3110A002 MIXING MICROPHONE MM-100 271.52
CN-3116A002 3116A002 RF UNIT RU-100 134.64
CN-3118A002 3118A002 WRIST STRAP WS-20 28.12
CN-3120A002 3120A002 SHOULDER STRAP SS-300 47.20
CN-3121A002 3121A002 SHOULDER STRAP SS-200 54.46
CN-3122A001 3122A001 SHOULDER STRAP SS-600 43.56
CN-3123A001 3123A001 SHOULDER STRAP SS-650 74.37
CN-3124A002 3124A002 GRIP BELT GB-200 95.61
CN-3133A002 3133A002 DVM-E60 31.50
CN-3134A002 3134A002 DV HEAD CLEANING CASSETTE DVM-CL 55.17
CN-3139A002 3139A002 HALOGEN BULB MHL-5.7V4W 47.20
CN-3141A002 3141A002 HALOGEN BULB JR7.2V10WF 63.17
CN-3142A002 3142A002 HALOGEN BULB HL-6V3W T5.G2.5 43.56
CN-3144A002 3144A002 HALOGEN BULB JCR 20W 95.61
CN-3152A002 3152A002 FLASH ADAPTER FA-200 164.85
CN-3153A002 3153A002 MICROPHONE ADAPTER/SHOULDER PAD MA-100 482.68
CN-3154A002 3154A002 SHOULDER PAD SP-100 141.87
CN-3157A002 3157A002 MONOCHROME VIEWFINDER FU-1000 4023.27
CN-3159A002 3159A002 VIDEO WIDE ZOOM LENS 3X XL 3295.58
CN-3162A002 3162A002 EF ADAPTER XL 1226.50
CN-3163A002 3163A002 EXTENDER XL1.6 1040.67
CN-3171A007 3171A007 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-560 242.42
CN-3172A002 3172A002 CHARGE ADAPTER/CAR BATTERY CABLE KIT CR-560 347.53
CN-3174A002 3174A002 BATTERY PACK BP-522 193.94
CN-3175A002 3175A002 BATTERY VIDEO LIGHT VL-3 113.93
CN-3176A002 3176A002 DIRECTIONAL STEREO MICROPHONE DM-50 382.94
CN-4244A002 4244A002 BATTERY PACK BP-945 290.91
CN-4254A002 4254A002 DVM-E80 43.56
CN-4638A001 4638A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP05 1022.08
CN-4639A001 4639A001 MOUSE CABLE LV-CA25 FOR LV SERIES 106.22
CN-4640A001 4640A001 RS-232C CABLE LV-CA26 FOR LV SERIES 106.22
CN-4641A001 4641A001 MOUSE CABLE LV-CA27 FOR LV SERIES 106.22
CN-4642A001 4642A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP06 1022.08
CN-4643A001 4643A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL03 1084.03
CN-4644A001 4644A001 EXTENSION CABLE LV-CA28 FOR LV SERIES 337.89
CN-5797A002 5797A002 SOFT CASE SC-A30 74.37
CN-5797A003 5797A003 SOFT CASE SC-A40 74.37
CN-5797A008 5797A008 SOFT CASE SC-A25 74.37
CN-5797A009 5797A009 SOFT CASE SC-A60 74.37
CN-6499A002 6499A002 BATTERY PACK BP-422 213.33
CN-6500A002 6500A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-400 320.00
CN-6501A002 6501A002 CAR BATTERY ADAPTER CB-400 320.00
CN-6502A001 6502A001 DC COUPLER DC-400 65.33
CN-6568A001 6568A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP07 1022.08
CN-6675A001 6675A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL04 1084.03
CN-6738A001 6738A001 FILTER SET FS-30.5U 141.87
CN-6739A001 6739A001 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-30.5 252.12
CN-6740A001 6740A001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-30.5 252.12
CN-6741A002 6741A002 BATTERY PACK BP-535 252.12
CN-6986A001 6986A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP10 1022.08
CN-7048A002 7048A002 MICROPHONE ADAPTER/SHOULDER PAD MA-200 926.08
CN-7049A002 7049A002 SYSTEM CASE HC-3100 836.25
CN-7121A002 7121A002 16X VIDEO ZOOM LENS II 3501.74
CN-7122A002 7122A002 16X MANUAL SERVO ZOOM LENS 3707.90
CN-7150A004 7150A004 FILTER SET FS-43U II 157.92
CN-7151A002 7151A002 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-43 357.20
CN-7152A002 7152A002 TELE-CONVERTER TL-43 357.20
CN-7232A002 7232A002 BATTERY PACK BP-412 157.92
CN-7234A002 7234A002 FILTER SET FS-27U 134.64
CN-7436A001 7436A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP11 1022.08
CN-7437A001 7437A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL05 1084.03
CN-7502A001 7502A001 DVI-D CABLE LV-CA29 161.21
CN-7549A001 7549A001 WIRELESS REMOTE LV-RC01 190.71
CN-7566A001 7566A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP12 1022.08
CN-7567A001 7567A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL06 1084.03
CN-7667A001 7667A001 ULTRA WIDE ANGLE LENS LV-IL01 4195.82
CN-7668A001 7668A001 WIDE ANGLE ZOOM LENS LV-IL02 4195.82
CN-7669A001 7669A001 LONG FOCUS ZOOM LENS LV-IL03 4195.82
CN-7670A001 7670A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP13 1022.08
CN-7671A001 7671A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL07 1084.03
CN-7873A002 7873A002 CAR BATTERY ADAPTER CBC-NB2 242.42
CN-7875A002 7875A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-PS700 134.64
CN-7920A001 7920A001 GL2 DIGITAL CAMCORDER 6277.91
CN-7952A001 7952A001 FILTER SET FS-28U 141.87
CN-7953A001 7953A001 TELECONVERTER TL-28 252.12
CN-7954A001 7954A001 WIDE CONVERTER WD-28 252.12
CN-8029A002 8029A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-920 320.00
CN-8030A001 8030A001 WIDE ADAPTER WD-58H 498.79
CN-8031A001 8031A001 SYSTEM CASE HC-4100 687.58
CN-8032A002 8032A002 MICROPHONE ADAPTER/SHOULDER PAD MA-300 482.68
CN-8033A001 8033A001 DC-COUPLER DC-920 65.33
CN-8034A002 8034A002 CAR BATTERY ADAPTER CB-920 320.00
CN-8079A001 8079A001 TELE CONVERTER TL-34 252.12
CN-8080A001 8080A001 WIDE CONVERTER WD-34 252.12
CN-8081A001 8081A001 FILTER SET FS-34U 141.87
CN-8276A001 8276A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP14 1022.08
CN-8441A001 8441A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP15 1022.08
CN-8466A001 8466A001 CAR BATTERY CABLE CB-570 106.22
CN-8468A002 8468A002 COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-570 242.42
CN-8814A001 8814A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP16 1022.08
CN-8834A001 8834A001 VIDEO FLASH LIGHT VFL-1 252.12
CN-8835A001 8835A001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-H37 310.30
CN-8837A001 8837A001 FILTER SET FS-H37U 148.05
CN-9015A001 9015A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP17 1022.08
CN-9030A001 9030A001 ULTRA LONG FOCUS ZOOM LENS LV-IL04 5461.18
CN-9032A001 9032A001 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-H46 357.20
CN-9033A001 9033A001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-H46 357.20
CN-9034A001 9034A001 FILTER SET FS-H46U 157.92
CN-9056A001 9056A001 NETWORK IMAGER LV-NI01 1235.81
CN-9063A002 9063A002 BATTERY PACK BP-407 124.27
CN-9064A001 9064A001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-H30.5 271.52
CN-9065A001 9065A001 WIDE-CONVERTER WD-H30.5 271.52
CN-9139A002 9139A002 BATTERY CHARGER CG-580 148.05
CN-9200A001 9200A001 BATTERY PACK BP-511A 141.87
CN-9268A001 9268A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP18 1022.08
CN-9269A001 9269A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP19 1022.08
CN-9270A001 9270A001 COMPONENT VIDEO ADAPTOR LV-CA32 106.22
CN-9274A001 9274A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL08 1084.03
CN-9366A002 9366A002 BATTERY PACK BP-514 124.27
CN-9366A003 9366A003
ZR SERIES STARTER KIT W/ BP-514
• SOFT CASE SC-A60
• BP-514 BATTERY
• DVM-E60 60 MINUTE MINI DV CASSETTE
157.92
CN-9370A001 9370A001 IFC-400 PCU 37.48
CN-9389A001 9389A001 SOFT CASE SC-2000 141.87
CN-9431A001 9431A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP20 687.58
CN-9432A001 9432A001 CEILING MOUNT LV-CL09 1084.03
CN-9549A001 9549A001 XL2 DIGITAL CAMCORDER 9398.47
CN-9582A002 9582A002 BATTERY PACK BP-2L14 157.92
CN-9582A008 9582A008 MINI DV CAMCORDER STARTER KIT SOFT CASE SC-A60 BP-2L14
BATTERY AND DVM-E60 60 MINUTE MINI DV CASSETTE 193.94
CN-9583A001 9583A001 TELE-CONVERTER TL-H34 310.30
CN-9584A001 9584A001 WIDE CONVERTER WD-H34 310.30
CN-9612A001 9612A001 BATTERY PACK NB-2LH 141.87
CN-9819A001 9819A001 XL2 BODY DIGITAL CAMCORDER 7501.03
CN-9825A002 9825A002 20X ZOOM XL 4023.27
CN-9826A001 9826A001 SYSTEM CASE HC-3200 1115.00
CN-9859A001 9859A001 TRIPOD ADAPTER TA-100 386.15
CN-9923A001 9923A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP21 1022.08
CN-9924A001 9924A001 REPLACEMENT LAMP LV-LP22 1145.97